
368.—7

CLASS V.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tern. 1899-1900.

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.
£ i£

6

7
8

VOTE No. 38—continued.
Compensation to Mrs. Donaghue, Maketu, recommended

by Public Petitions Committee
Deficiency, Post-office, Te Whariki
Compassionate allowance at the rate of 7s. 6d. per week

for the support of the child of the late F. Quilicie,
lineman, Telegraph Department

Representatives of the lateF. Quilicie, lineman, Telegraph
Department

50
36

25

33

10 Miscellaneous—
Advertising and Printing
Carriage of Private Bags ... ... ...
Cleaning and Scavenging
Money-order and Savings-Bank Fees to Country Post-

masters
Allowances to Tellers for Calculation of Savings-Bank

Interest, to Clerks in Travelling Post-offices, House-
allowances, Forage, &c.

Postal Inspectors' Travelling-expenses
Lighting and Fuel (except Gas) ...
Overtime ... -Parcel-post Expenses
Repairs, Fittings, New Buildings, &c.
Contingencies
Travelling- and Believing-expenses
Uniform Clothing
Temporary Letter-carriers aud Messengers

860
300

2,115

525

3,350
1,000
1,500
1,150
2,400
2,075
2,650
4,000
1,200
2,500

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The Public
Eevenues Act, 1891" ... ... ...

43,519
1,750

Total—Vote No. 38 41.7*41,76:fif

TOTAL OF CLASS V. £395 695


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

