Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POST AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

em.		1899–1900.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 38—continued.	£	£
6	Compensation to Mrs. Donaghue, Maketu, recommended		
O	by Public Petitions Committee	50	٠
7	Deficiency, Post-office, Te Whariki	36	
8	Compassionate allowance at the rate of 7s. 6d. per week	90	
0	for the support of the child of the late F. Quilicie,		
	lineman, Telegraph Department	25	
9	Representatives of the late F. Quilicie, lineman, Telegraph	20	
0	Department	33	
	Department	99	
o l	Miscellaneous—		
	Advertising and Printing	860	
	Carriage of Private Bags	300	
	Cleaning and Scavenging	2,115	
-	Money-order and Savings-Bank Fees to Country Post-	2,11.	
	masters	525	
	Allowances to Tellers for Calculation of Savings-Bank	9.20	
	Interest, to Clerks in Travelling Post-offices, House-		
i	allowances, Forage, &c	3,350	
	Postal Inspectors' Travelling-expenses	1,000	
-	Lighting and Fuel (except Gas)	1,500	
.	Overtime	1,150	
	Parcel-post Expenses	2,400	
	Repairs, Fittings, New Buildings, &c	2,075	
	Contingencies	2,650	
	Travelling- and Relieving-expenses	4,000	
-	Uniform Clothing	1,200	
ĺ	Temporary Letter-carriers and Messengers	2,500	
l			
.		43,519	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public	·	
	Revenues Act, 1891 "	1,750	
	TOTAL-VOTE No. 38		41,76

£395,695

TOTAL OF CLASS V.